
Shoreline Insertion Order

Insertion #
318905

Submitted
2021-11-22 17:41:55

Sales Rep
L-127 Monica Evans

Account Name
A touch of magick

Advertiser Status
Existing

Notes
Shop local group page
$15 per week for 13 week
Total $190

Product Details

Product
Broadsheet

Broadsheet Ad Size
1x3

Caption
Shop local

Color
No

Special Section / Pages
Shop local

Publications

Publication 1
9WLB

Price / Day
$15.00

Date(s)
Sun 12/05/21, Sun 12/12/21, Sun
12/19/21, Sun 12/26/21, Sun 01/02/22,
Sun 01/09/22, Sun 01/16/22, Sun
01/23/22, Sun 01/30/22, Sun 02/06/22,
Sun 02/13/22, Sun 02/20/22, Sun
02/27/22

Publication 2
9WSHOP

Price / Day
$0.00

Date(s)
Sun 12/05/21, Sun 12/12/21, Sun
12/19/21, Sun 12/26/21, Sun 01/02/22,
Sun 01/09/22, Sun 01/16/22, Sun
01/23/22, Sun 01/30/22, Sun 02/06/22,
Sun 02/13/22, Sun 02/20/22, Sun
02/27/22

Additional Information

Pickup?
Yes

Pickup #
318708

Proof Needed?



Yes

Email Proof To
Monica@whitelakebeacon.com

Tear Sheets?
No

Copy Instructions
Please use the ad from 11/14 #318708 as a base. Remove all the info about the grand opening and coffee beans.
Just logos address and the 10 Artisian info
(If that all fits:)

mailto:Monica@whitelakebeacon.com

